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Nutrition Facts

22 servings per container
Serving size 1 cup (2579)

Amount per serving

Calories 200

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 3.5g 16%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 750mg 32%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber Og 1%
Total Sugars 7g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 13g

|

Vitamin D 1mcg 6%

Calcium 85mg 6%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 236mg 6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 e« Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Order Number: C711821

INGREDIENTS: TURKEY (White Turkey, Turkey
Broth, Modified Food Starch, Contains 2% or
Less Salt, Sodium Lactate, Sugar, Sodium
Phosphate, Carageenan, Pepper, Rosemary
Extract), 1% LOWFAT MILK (Lowfat Milk, Vitamin
A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), WATER, DICED
POTATO (Potatoes, Sodium Acid Pyrophospate
[to retain color]), CARROTS, PEAS, ONIONS,
CELERY, FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), UNSALTED BUTTER (Cream, Natural
Flavorings), CHOPPED GARLIC (Garlic, Water,
Citric Acid), LOW SODIUM CHICKEN BASE
(Chicken Meat and Natural Chicken Juices,
Maltodextrin, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Flavors,
Salt, Cornstarch, 2% or Less of Corn Oil,
Disodium Inosinate/Disodium Guanylate, Dried
Chicken Broth, Chicken Fat, Potato Starch,
Natural Extractives of Turmeric and Annatto, Citric
Acid, Dried Chicken, Chicken Skin, Papain,
Natural Extractives of Paprika, Rosemary Extract,
Lactic Acid), BLACK PEPPER, GROUND
ROSEMARY, THYME

Allergen: Wheat, Milk. Manufactured on
equipment that processes products containing
Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Fish and Crustacean
Shellfish





